
DN5
Material Code

A = Brass Nickel Plated

B = Brass Nickel Plated

C = Brass Nickel Plated

S = Brass Nickel Plated

Materials

S

Compatible with
PARKER - RECTUS           21KS

Plug Profile Serie 021EOptions

SERIE 021E

PNEUMATIC COUPLINGS
PNEUMATISCHE KUPPLUNGEN

-20º to + 100ºC (NBR)

-4º to + 212ºF

0 - 35 bar 

( 0-508 PSI )

OM 178 - 00765

OM 200 - 00450
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TST  S AFETY

T S T  S A F E T Y

SAFETY LOCK

SERIE 021E

PNEUMATIC COUPLINGS
PNEUMATISCHE KUPPLUNGEN

QUICK COUPLINGS  SCHNELLKUPPLUNGEN

PLUGS STECKNIPPEL

BSP 1/8”
BSP 1/4”
BSP 3/8”
M 10 x 1
M 12 x 1.5
M 14 x 1.5

021 EGE 10
021 EGE 13
021 EGE 17
021 EGEM 10
021 EGEM 12
021 EGEM 14

with male thread

Connection Part No. LSW ØD Connection Part No. LSW ØD

with panel mount plastic hose tail

BSP 1/8”
BSP 1/4”
BSP 3/8”
M 12 x 1.5
M 14 x 1.5

021 DGE 10
021 DGE 13
021 DGE 17
021 DGEM 12
021 DGEM 14

36.5
38.5
38.5
39.5
39.5

14
17
19
17
17

16
16
16
16
16

with female thread

4 mm - 1/6”
6 mm - 1/4”
8 mm - 5/16”
9 mm - 5/14”
10 mm - 3/8”

021 HGE 04
021 HGE 06
021 HGE 08
021 HGE 09
021 HGE 10

47
47
47
47
47

14
14
14
14
14

16
16
16
16
16

with standard hose tail

Connection Part No. LSW ØD

with plastic hose tail

L ØDConnection
4 x 6 mm - M 10x1
6 x 8 mm - M 12x1

021 PGE 04
021 PGE 06

SW
43
43

Part No.
14
14

16
16

L ØDConnection
4 x 6 mm - M 10x1
6 x 8 mm - M 12x1

021 SGE 04
021 SGE 06

SW
55
55

Part No.
14
17

16
16

Connection Part No. LSW
BSP 1/8”
BSP 1/4”

021 DUE 10
021 DUE 13

25
25

14
17

with female thread

BSPT 1/8”
BSPT 1/4”

021 EUE 10
021 EUE 13

14
17

25
28

with male thread

Connection Part No. SW L

with standard hose tail

Connection Part No. L ØD ØD

with panel mount standard hose tail

L
4 mm - M 10x1
5 mm - M 10x1
6 mm - M 12x1
8 mm - M 12x1

021 MUE 04
021 MUE 05
021 MUE 06
021 MUE 08

50
50
50
50

14
14
14
14

Part No. SWConnection
-
-
-
-

37
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39
40
40

14
17
19
14
17
17

16
16
16
16
16
16

4 mm - 1/6”
5 mm - 1/5”
6 mm - 1/4”
8 mm - 5/16”
9 mm - 5/14”
10 mm - 3/8”

021 HUE 04
021 HUE 05
021 HUE 06
021 HUE 08
021 HUE 09
021 HUE 10

33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
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